Super Legend

Super Legend II

Price List | Price List
|
100 Engine mount 39.95 353 Mast lock 8.95 Meta Hcim ter hardware:
101 Cugli.lilng fan only 15.95 354 Hardened main shaft 16.95 ;g: Wulfoﬁnmi g5 1;”3; OPme hex nut (10) 1.95
102 Cooling fan hub only 17.95 355 Main shaft bearing 9.96 506 Washout mixing arm ' 895 20611\' 2x6mm screw (10) 2.50
103 Cooling fan assembly 29.95 356 Main shaft bearing block 18.95 507 Washout pin slider 7.05 207 2mm washer (10) 1.95
104 Clutch only 15.95 357 Bearing block complete 29.95 508 Washout pins (2) 4.0% 208P 2x8mm screw (10) 2.60
105 Start shaft Ol'l.lj" 9.95 360 Thrust boarmg block upg'rnd.e 509 Washout assembly comp. 38.95 210P 2x10mm screw (10) 2.65
106 Delrin spacers (2) 5.95 includes radial and thrust bear. 310 Codteob ol 210 212P 2x12mm screw (10) 2.95
107 Self ali clutch 29.95 ready to bolt on 49.95 511 Top swashplate ring 12.05 214P 2x14mm screw (10) 2.95
108 Clutch liner (2) 5.95 361 Cobra/Legend main gear 18.85 S12 ' Botiowm rwadhislite ting 1508 216P 2x16mm screw (10) 3.50
109 Clutch bell only 15.95 364 Auto unit bearing ; 9.95 513 Inner swashplate ring 16.95 208  2x8mm bolt (10) 3.95
110 Pinion gear only 18.95 365 Auto unit one way bearing 15.95 514 Swash plate complete 59.95 210 2x10mm bolt (10) 3.95
111 Clutch bell bearing 9.95 366 Auto unit hub 29.95 315 Conteolmd 210 212  2x12mm bolt (10) 4.25
112 Clutch bell assembly 39.95 367 Auto unit complete 59.95 516 Control ball 1.95 2512 2.5x12mm screw (10) 3.25
118 5mm metal balls (10) 5.95 373 Transverse lever posts (2) 12.95 517 Plastic spacer 1.95 2512W 2.5mm washer (10) 2.95
119 5mm ball links (10) 5.95 374 Transverse lever 8.95 518 Anti-rotation assembly 3.95 2513 2.5mm hex nut (10) 2.95
220 Rotor head yoke 49.95 375 Bpecial bolt 1.95 603 Boom braces @) 805 301 3mm nylon lock nut (10) 3.25
221 Pivot pin 5.95 376 Special washer 2) 1.00 604 Boom brace ends (4) 9.95 302  3mm hex nut (10) 2.25
222 Special washer (2) 2.95 377 Transverse lever assembly 15.95 608 Steel couplers (2) 4.95 303 3mm set screw (10) 295
224 A/B dampner caps 9.95 379SL G-10 side frame top 18.95 619 Tail rotor blade covering 295 306 3x6mm bolt (10) 2.50
225 Rubber dampner 2.95 380SL G-10 side frame bottom 18.95 620 Tail boom 13.50 307 3mm washer (10) 1.95
226 Dampnersleeve 5.95 381SL G-10 frame standoffs (4) 9.95 631 - Tiil votae dhve fabkint 15.95 308 3x8mmbolt (10) 2.75
227 Featuring axle 10.95 382SL G-10 bottom frame brace 8.95 622 Tail rotor side plate 5.0% 310 3x10mm bolt (10) 2.95
228 O ring for axle (2) 1.95 3835L G-10 mo/fr. kit 118.95 623 High Strength Tail rotor belt 19.95 312 3x12mm bolt (10) 3.15
229 Blade grip bearing 9.95 384 G-10 vertical tray side 9.79 624 Spacer 3.95 315 3x15mm bolt (10) 325
230 Speocial SS washer (2) 3.95 385 Alum. gyro 8.95 625 Tail output shaft 10.95 320 3x20mm bolt (10) 3.60
231 Thrust bearing oversize 15.95 386 G-10 gyro pl 5.95 626 Tail rotor aluminum pulley 15.95 325 3x25mm bolt (10) 3.95
232 Main blade grip 38.95 387 Servo tray standoffs (set) 9.97 37 Tail robie doibaaren it 495 330 3x30mm boltl (10) 415
233 Main blade bolt (2) 3.95 388 Vertical tr. canopy s. offs (2) 6.99 628 Til rotor pitch control arm 595 335  3x35mm bolt (10) 4.50
234 Blade pivot bolt assembly 4.95 389 G-10 vertical servo tray 629 Spacer 1.95 340 3x40mm botl (10) 4.75
235 Blade grip control arm 8.95 complete, high strength and 630 Special (4) 2.95 404  4xdmm set screw (10) 395
237 Flybar paddles 15.95 450 Collective lever set 8.95 632 Tail rotor washout asscmbly 29.95 407  4mm washer (10) 3.95
238 Tornado II flybar paddies 29.95 451 "I" lever shims (6) 3.95 633 One piece CNC steel tail rotor hub14.95 410  4x10mm bolt (10) 3.95
239 Flybar 7.95 452 "T" lever post 4.95 634 *Tail roter Sating 8.95 414 4x14mm bolt (10) 4.25
240 Sec saw 31.95 453 Elevator control arm 8.85 635 Special washer CLGS end Only)(Z) 2.95 445  4x45mm bolt (5) 3.95
241 See saw bearing 9.95 454 Long spacer (2) 1.95 636 Thrust bearing 12.95 446  Large hardware kit 42.50
244 Special washer (2) 2.95 457 Aileron bell erank 5.95 261 Binifil htnnt 4‘95
245 See saw bearing 9.95 458 Fan shroud screws (10) 3.95 702 Horizoatsl fin 6.95 Other Items:
246 Conical stando&' “@ 2.95 459 Cooling fan shroud 19.95 03 Veadioal fin 6.95
247 Bearing 9.95 460L Landing gear strut 7.95 800 Canopy 19.95 1000 Super Ranger Fuselage 179.95
248 Mixing arm 5.95 461 Skid/strut couplcr 4 6.95 801 Canopy grommets (3) 2.95 1001 Boom mount tail rotor kit 19.95
249 Jesus bolt (special) 2.95 462 Landin, jﬂf 7.85 802 Canopy thumb screws (3) 395
250 Rotor hub 38.95 463L Cobra alum lg. complete 24.95 803 Stick on m/blade cover (2) 5.05
251 Rotor head complete 249.95 464 Nylon strut i 12.95 804 Lead weights @ 295
340 Startcone 9.95 465 Nylon landing gear skid 9.95 805 Main blade set complete (660) = 38.95
341 Start shaft bearing PR 9,95 433 Nylon landing gear comp. 3; gg symmetrical
342 Start shaft bearing 5.95 499 Anti-rotation bracket -
343 Canopy brackets ~ (3) 9.95 500 G-10 Cobra anti-rotation s i :;gg"o?,mshtzi,‘?fj' AP |
7 Fuel tank 14.95 bracket L .

348 Servo tr/floor complete 34.95 501 Control rod 2.10 2 Bt e e 12
349 Front frame plate 9.96 502 Washout link bolt and nut 1.95 Tube 4
350 Fan shroud mount 5.95 503 Washout link 5.95 809 Servo mounting hardware set 5.95
331 °T" lever bearing .75 9005L Throttle control rod 2.10
352SL aluminum main frames 43.95 9015L Collective control rod 2.10

902SL Elevator control rod 2.10

903SL Aileron control rod 2.10




